
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP A PRACTICE #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

HIGH POINT RACEWAY - MT. MORRIS, PA

ROUND 3 OF 12 - JUNE 11, 2011

250 Motocross

HIGH POINT NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

37 D. Durham  224.7011

25 R. Sipes  324.7492

23 M. Davalos  424.7733

57 B. Baggett  624.7744

15 D. Wilson  324.8935

35 K. Cunningham  624.9086

58 T. Baker  424.9637

42 N. Izzi  524.9938

19 E. Tomac  325.0719

17 J. Barcia  325.09510

927 P. J. Larsen  325.09711

28 T. Rattray  525.11412

36 C. Seely  425.21713

48 M. Lemoine  325.26914

156 J. Anderson  325.27315

20 B. Tickle  225.38116

628 J. Rossi  225.49617

387 G. Swanepoel  225.56318

245 L. Vincent  425.58619

60 K. Rusk  325.59720

46 A. Martin  325.70021

139 M. Stewart  425.76322

93 H. Clements  525.77223

91 J. Clark  425.77924

94 R. Renner  425.83825

72 N. Paluzzi  525.88526

283 J. Sipes  225.98727

61 A. Howell  525.99828

505 S. Lipanovich  426.08629

166 D. Tedder  526.16030

533 G. Audette  526.16731

89 T. Futrell  426.18132

726 G. Steinke  226.34033

707 A. Millican  426.40334

412 L. Kilbarger  226.40835

70 T. Tapia  326.44936

140 J. Moore  326.58537

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

42 N. Izzi  51:03.6791

19 E. Tomac  51:04.0822

23 M. Davalos  41:04.3913

35 K. Cunningham  61:04.4234

25 R. Sipes  61:04.4415

57 B. Baggett  61:04.5106

20 B. Tickle  51:04.6327

37 D. Durham  41:04.6748

15 D. Wilson  31:04.8069

387 G. Swanepoel  51:04.92910

28 T. Rattray  51:05.04911

72 N. Paluzzi  51:05.10712

156 J. Anderson  51:06.07513

36 C. Seely  41:06.12614

48 M. Lemoine  31:06.33315

58 T. Baker  41:06.61316

17 J. Barcia  21:06.66817

46 A. Martin  51:06.70718

927 P. J. Larsen  41:06.80719

60 K. Rusk  41:07.07620

139 M. Stewart  41:07.08921

283 J. Sipes  51:07.29822

245 L. Vincent  51:07.66823

61 A. Howell  51:08.12924

91 J. Clark  41:08.20425

89 T. Futrell  31:08.21626

726 G. Steinke  31:08.39227

94 R. Renner  21:08.70528

412 L. Kilbarger  51:08.92829

533 G. Audette  31:08.93930

628 J. Rossi  31:09.27731

505 S. Lipanovich  41:09.45132

70 T. Tapia  51:09.70633

93 H. Clements  51:09.79534

140 J. Moore  51:09.87335

166 D. Tedder  41:10.07336

707 A. Millican  51:10.11337

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

35 K. Cunningham  546.3341

19 E. Tomac  546.5272

20 B. Tickle  546.7143

37 D. Durham  446.9624

25 R. Sipes  646.9815

28 T. Rattray  547.1196

15 D. Wilson  347.2627

57 B. Baggett  547.4108

42 N. Izzi  547.4989

58 T. Baker  447.51910

48 M. Lemoine  348.12411

927 P. J. Larsen  648.20312

23 M. Davalos  448.21413

387 G. Swanepoel  548.28414

72 N. Paluzzi  548.47715

46 A. Martin  548.53316

156 J. Anderson  548.84717

245 L. Vincent  548.98118

60 K. Rusk  449.04619

17 J. Barcia  349.07720

36 C. Seely  349.10821

61 A. Howell  549.16822

412 L. Kilbarger  549.23823

140 J. Moore  549.26424

166 D. Tedder  549.38225

283 J. Sipes  549.45926

533 G. Audette  349.49827

93 H. Clements  549.65028

628 J. Rossi  349.72429

139 M. Stewart  349.76630

91 J. Clark  449.82631

707 A. Millican  550.19532

70 T. Tapia  550.50033

505 S. Lipanovich  450.67734

89 T. Futrell  451.02635

94 R. Renner  251.21236

726 G. Steinke  252.25437
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